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2024 Remanufactured Parts Program Portfolio: BMW 1er–6er.

Model Series Production Steering 
Gear

Transfer 
Case

Turbo 
Charger

Alternator Starter Automatic
Transmission

Head Unit Output 
Shaft

1er E81 2007-2011 X X X X

E82 2007-2014 X X X X X

E87 2004-2007 X X X X X

E88 2008-2015 X X X X X X

F20/F20N 2011-2018 X X X X X

F21/F21N 2012-2019 X X X X X

2er F22/F22N 2014-2021 X X X X X X

F23/F23N 2014-2021 X X X X X X

F87 2015-2020 X X

3er E46 1998-2006 X X X X

E9x 2005-2014 X X X X X X

F30/F30N 2011-2019 X X X X X X X

F31/F31N 2012-2019 X X X X X X X

F34/F34N 2013-2020 X X X X X X X

F35/F35N 2015-2022 X X X X

F80 2014-2018 X X

F82 2014-2020 X

F83 2014-2020 X

G20 2019-Current X

4er F32/F32N 2013-2020 X X X X X X X

F33/F33N 2013-2020 X X X X X X

F36/F36N 2013-2021 X X X X X X X

G22 2020-Current X

5er E39 1995-2004 X X

E60 2003-2010 X X X X

E61 2002-2010 X X X X

E62 2002-2010 X X

F07/F07N 2009-2017 X X X X X X

F10/F10N 2010-2017 X X X X X X X

F11/F11N 2011-2017 X X X X X X

F18/F18N 2010-2017 X X X X

G30 2017-2020 X

G31 2020-2024 X

6er E63 2003-2010 X X X X

E64 2003-2010 X X X X

F06/F06N 2011-2018 X X X X X

F12/F12N 2011-2018 X X X X X

F13/F13N 2011-2018 X X X X X

G32 2017-2024 X

All parts are subject to availability. Contact your local dealer for current availability and pricing.
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2024 Remanufactured Parts Program Portfolio: BMW 1er–6er.

Model Series Production CD Changer Instrument  
Cluster

Manual 
Transmission

Mechatronic Telematic

1er E81 2007-2011 X

E82 2007-2014 X X

E87 2004-2007

E88 2008-2015 X X X

F20/F20N 2011-2018 X X

F21/F21N 2012-2019 X X

2er F22/F22N 2014-2021 X X

F23/F23N 2014-2021 X X

F87 2015-2020 X

3er E46 1998-2006 X

E9x 2005-2014 X X X

F30/F30N 2011-2019 X X

F31/F31N 2012-2019 X X

F34/F34N 2013-2020 X X

F35/F35N 2015-2022 X

F80 2014-2018 X

F82 2014-2020 X

F83 2014-2020 X

G20 2019-Current X

4er F32/F32N 2013-2020 X X

F33/F33N 2013-2020 X X

F36/F36N 2013-2021 X X

G22 2020-Current X

5er E39 1995-2004 X X

E60 2003-2010 X

E61 2002-2010

E62 2002-2010

F07/F07N 2009-2017 X

F10/F10N 2010-2017 X X

F11/F11N 2011-2017 X X

F18/F18N 2010-2017 X

G30 2017-2020 X

G31 2020-2024 X

6er E63 2003-2010 X X

E64 2003-2010 X X

F06/F06N 2011-2018 X

F12/F12N 2011-2018 X

F13/F13N 2011-2018 X

G32 2017-2024

All parts are subject to availability. Contact your local dealer for current availability and pricing.
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2024 Remanufactured Parts Program Portfolio: BMW 7er–MINI.

Model Series Production Steering 
Gear

Transfer 
Case

Turbo 
Charger

Alternator Starter Automatic
Transmission

Head Unit Output 
Shaft

7er E6x 2001-2008 X X X

F01/F01N 2008-2015 X X X X X X

F02/F02N 2008-2015 X X X X X X

G11/G11N 2015-2022 X

G12/G12N 2015-2022 X

8er G14 2019-Current X

G15 2018-Current X

X1 E84 2009-2016 X X X X X X X

F48 2015-2019 X X

X2 F39 2018-Current X X

X3 E83/E83N 2003-2010 X X X X

F25 2011-2018 X X X X X X

G01 2017-2024 X X

X4 F26 2014-2021 X X X X X

G02 2018-Current X X

X5 E53 1999-2006 X

E70/E70N 2006-2013 X X X X X X

F15 2013-2020 X X X X X

F85 2014-2020 X X X

G05 2018-Current X

X6 E71 2008-2015 X X X X X X

F16 2014-2019 X X X X X

F86 2015-2020 X X X

G06 2019-Current X

Z3 E36 1994-2002 X X

Z4 E89 2009-2016 X X X X

E86 2006-2009 X

E85 2002-2009 X X

G29 2019-Current X

i3 I01 2013-2024 X

i8 I12 2014-2018 X

MINI R5x 2000-2019 X X X

R6x 2010-2020 X

F60 2017-2025 X

F5x 2015-Current X

All parts are subject to availability. Contact your local dealer for current availability and pricing.
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2024 Remanufactured Parts Program Portfolio: BMW 7er–MINI.

Model Series Production CD Changer Instrument  
Cluster

Manual 
Transmission

Mechatronic Telematic

7er E6x 2001-2008 X

F01/F01N 2008-2015 X

F02/F02N 2008-2015 X

G11/G11N 2015-2022 X

G12/G12N 2015-2022 X

8er G14 2019-Current X

G15 2018-Current X

X1 E84 2009-2016 X

F48 2015-2019

X2 F39 2018-Current

X3 E83/E83N 2003-2010 X X

F25 2011-2018 X

G01 2017-2024 X

X4 F26 2014-2021 X

G02 2018-Current X

X5 E53 1999-2006 X X

E70/E70N 2006-2013 X

F15 2013-2020 X

F85 2014-2020

G05 2018-Current X

X6 E71 2008-2015 X

F16 2014-2019 X

F86 2015-2020 X

G06 2019-Current X

Z3 E36 1994-2002

Z4 E89 2009-2016 X X

E86 2006-2009 X

E85 2002-2009 X

G29 2019-Current

i3 I01 2013-2024

i8 I12 2014-2018

MINI R5x 2000-2019 X

R6x 2010-2020 X

F60 2017-2025

F5x 2015-Current X

All parts are subject to availability. Contact your local dealer for current availability and pricing. 
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